
ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2021-07-11
RSZ Motorsport

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

16:14:41
16:38:37
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16:25:35
16:37:42
12:06

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam

:
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Gestartte deelnemers Geklasseerde deelnemers
Niet geklasseerde deelnemers

:
:
:

39 39
11Gefinishte deelnemers

Niet gefinishte deelnemers
5
34

:

:

11 juli 2021
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Vrij Rijden Medium / Fast - Sessie 5

187Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

47 Douwe Alma Yamaha YZF R6 (RJ11)2:23.886 16:28:0511
196 Lucien Van Zandvoort BMw s1000rr1:54.125 16:29:5322
196 Lucien Van Zandvoort BMw s1000rr1:53.185 16:31:4633
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